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494421030056 HANSAPRIMO - Bath and shower faucet

EAN: 4015474262447
static.hansa.com/494421030056

e Bathtub & Shower
e Single-lever

e Wall mounted

e Chrome

e Hot/Cold symbols, Single operating lever/handle

e Automatic reset

e Limitation option for maximum temperature and flow-rate,
Adjustable hot water stop (included, retrofittable)

e Non-return valve(s), ¢ 35 mm ceramic cartridge for flow and
temperature control

e Inner body made of DZR brass

e protected against back-flow in domestic use (according to
DIN EN 1717)
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Technical data
Flow properties
Flow-rate at 3 bar 20.4 / 19.2/min
600 kPa ’\\\\ﬂ
. . 6 b
Technical properties “
DN-size (nominal dimension) DN15
500 kPa
Hot water supply max. +80°C 5 bar
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
Installation width €c153 mm 400 kPa
Projection 155 mm stbar
Backflow prevention (EN1717) EB
. 300 kPa
Regulations 3 bar
EN standard EN 817
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
494421030056
Q (Imin) 0 3 12 18 24 30
Q(is) 0 0.1 02 03 0.4 05
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